MasterFit
A
Convenient one-stop installation
SIZES 72” - 115”
An integrated in-ceiling screen solution designed
for installation from within the ceiling. Uses a
custom designed aluminium box for a lightweight
solution, yet still provides structural integrity.

Pty Ltd.
MasterFit A
MasterFit - A Specification Sheet
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm
All dimensions are in (mm)
Always allow for removal of screen for servicing.
* An integrated in ceiling screen solution designed for a one-stop installation from within the ceiling space
* Utilises a custom designed aluminium box for lightweight solution but still providing structural integrity
*Connect Infra red and dry contact control as standard - upgradeable to Connect IP control
* Custom sizes available
MasterFit - A
Item No Inch Diagonal Image Size mm Format Box Length mm Box Height mm Box Depth mm
MF07219-A 72'' 1100 x 1465 Video 4:3 1857 127 153
MF08419-A 84'' 1280 x 1705 Video 4:3 2097 127 153
MF09619-A 96'' 1465 x 1950 Video 4:3 2342 127 153
MF10019-A 100'' 1525 x 2035 Video 4:3 2427 127 153
MF11019-A 110" 1675 x 2235 Video 4:3 2627 127 153
MF11519-A 115" 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3 2732 127 153
MF07229-A 72'' 895 x 1595 HDTV 16:9 1987 127 153
MF08429-A 84'' 1045 x 1860 HDTV 16:9 2252 127 153
MF09229-A 92'' 1145 x 2035 HDTV 16:9 2427 127 153
MF09629-A 96'' 1195 x 2125 HDTV 16:9 2517 127 153
MF10029-A 100'' 1245 x 2215 HDTV 16:9 2607 127 153
MF11029-A 110" 1370 x 2435 HDTV 16:9 2827 127 153
MF11529-A 115" 1430 x 2545 HDTV 16:9 2937 127 153
MF07269-A 72'' 970 x 1550 16:10 1942 127 153
MF08469-A 84'' 1130 x 1810 16:10 2202 127 153
MF09269-A 92'' 1240 x 1980 16:10 2372 127 153
MF09669-A 96'' 1295 x 2070 16:10 2462 127 153
MF10069-A 100'' 1345 x 2155 16:10 2547 127 153
MF11069-A 110" 1480 x 2370 16:10 2762 127 153
MF11569-A 115" 1550 x 2480 16:10 2872 127 153
4 x M8 Eyebolts
2 x Mounting
     Straps
 Architects Specification